HR*

Fact Sheet

Warmth & Beauty

/ Features

e Hard Rubber

e Vintage Jazz Sound

e Medium Round Chamber
e Blends Well

e Jodylazz Top Seller

k Otto Link, Meyer

Comparable mouthpieces include

~
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/ Comparable Players \

o Jeff Coffin

e Kenny Garrett

e Joshua Redman
e Wayne Shorter

o« Cannonball Adderley

k Sonny Rollins

e George Garzone
e Noah Preminger

Charlie Parker

« Stan Getz

Chris Potter

)

Tip Openings

Soprano Alto
5 c*
5* 5M
6 6M
6* ™
7 8M
7* oM
8

Tenor
c*
5*
6*

7
7*
8
8
9*
10*

11

Baritone

Clarinet
1

2
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9
10

‘Once’ (11)

Largest numbers indicate most popular Tip Openings.
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Music Styles

o Jazz

- Big Band

e Straight Ahead
e Bebop

o Concert Band

o Sax Quartet

\ /
/ Prices \

Soprano $219
Alto $219
Tenor $229
Baritone $299
Clarinet $219

Includes Deluxe
Mouthpiece Pouch.




